
JOGOS INTERNOS CMB - 2025
CMB 22.4.2025

COMIB

Ester Oliveira
6 Ano
Course : D 6º e 7º ano
Distance : 1600m (Climbing 4m)
Time : 1:28:54 (55'34"/km)

12/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Letícia Martinho 0:18:40
2. Laura Cantos 0:18:49
3. Ana Palermo 0:20:19

1. 56 00:21:28 212m 101'15"/km
2. 34 00:06:50 00:28:18 86m 79'27"/km
3. 65 00:10:15 00:38:33 71m 144'22"/km
4. 33 00:17:13 00:55:46 48m 358'41"/km
5. 53 00:01:56 00:57:42 85m 22'45"/km
6. 58 00:03:43 01:01:25 194m 19'09"/km
7. 55 00:02:03 01:03:28 129m 15'53"/km
8. 35 00:02:11 01:05:39 85m 25'41"/km
9. 39 00:01:18 01:06:57 76m 17'06"/km

10. 40 00:01:01 01:07:58 63m 16'08"/km
11. 999 00:20:56 01:28:54
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